
San Salvador (ESA)

1-7 Jul 2023

San Salvador 2023 Central American and Caribbean Games

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo Dee USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07

Americas Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo Dee USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07

Games Record 15 arrow Match: 149

HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA Veracruz (MEX)

ROJAS Leandro VEN Veracruz (MEX)

FIERRO Julio MEX Veracruz (MEX)

2014-11-23

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 705 ARENAS Sebastian COL 146
8/ 700 SINGH MEJIA Jagdeep COL 148

12/ 691 THOMPSON Bryan DOM 133
4/ 702 BARILLAS Julio CCS 145

3/ 702 MUNOZ Daniel COL 143
11/ 695 PIZARRO Jean PUR 146

7/ 700 NOLASCO Douglas Vladimir ESA 143
2/ 702 BECERRA Miguel MEX 144

SINGH MEJIA J (COL)
148

BARILLAS J (CCS)
147

PIZARRO J (PUR)
146

BECERRA M (MEX)
145

SINGH MEJIA J (COL)
144

PIZARRO J (PUR)
148

BARILLAS J (CCS)
146

BECERRA M (MEX)
143

GOLD
PIZARRO J (PUR)

SILVER
SINGH MEJIA J (COL)

BRONZE
BARILLAS J (CCS)

Final Rank
1 PIZARRO Jean PUR
2 SINGH MEJIA Jagdeep COL
3 BARILLAS Julio CCS
4 BECERRA Miguel MEX
5 ARENAS Sebastian COL 146
6 MUNOZ Daniel COL 143
6 NOLASCO Douglas Vladimir ESA 143
8 THOMPSON Bryan DOM 133
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San Salvador (ESA)

1-7 Jul 2023

San Salvador 2023 Central American and Caribbean Games

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo Dee USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07

Americas Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo Dee USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07

Games Record 15 arrow Match: 149

HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA Veracruz (MEX)

ROJAS Leandro VEN Veracruz (MEX)

FIERRO Julio MEX Veracruz (MEX)

2014-11-23

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 705 ARENAS Sebastian COL
-Bye-

17/ 684 SALAZAR Pedro CCS 143
16/ 686 BARSALLO MORENO Edgar Francisco PAN 145

9/ 697 DEL RIO Juan MEX 148
24/ 670 PALIX Jean Christophe Alex MTQ 140

25/ 668 THOMAS Jonathan TTO 136
8/ 700 SINGH MEJIA Jagdeep COL 149

5/ 701 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA
-Bye-

21/ 674 ROLLE Leron BAH 141
12/ 691 THOMPSON Bryan DOM 142

13/ 690 GONZALEZ VARGAS Brandon CRC 142
20/ 675 QUESADA ARIAS Diego CRC 145

-Bye-
4/ 702 BARILLAS Julio CCS

3/ 702 MUNOZ Daniel COL
-Bye-

19/ 678 GOICO DE LARA Paris DOM 142
14/ 690 DEL CID Jose Marcelo CCS 144

11/ 695 PIZARRO Jean PUR 147
22/ 673 AVILA Jandre PUR 144

-Bye-
6/ 701 VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA

7/ 700 NOLASCO Douglas Vladimir ESA 148
26/ 650 SABIDO GONZALEZ Omar CUB 124

23/ 671 AVILA OCAMPO Sebastian VEN 140
10/ 696 GARCIA Sebastian MEX 144

15/ 687 BERGES Mario DOM 142
18/ 679 ROSADO Rey J PUR 144

-Bye-
2/ 702 BECERRA Miguel MEX

ARENAS S (COL)
144

BARSALLO MORENO EF (PAN)
143

DEL RIO J (MEX)
147 (T. 10)

SINGH MEJIA J (COL)
147  (T. 10+)

HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
146

THOMPSON B (DOM)
147

QUESADA ARIAS D (CRC)
140

BARILLAS J (CCS)
145

MUNOZ D (COL)
147

DEL CID JM (CCS)
146

PIZARRO J (PUR)
147

VELIZ MA (ESA)
145

NOLASCO DV (ESA)
147

GARCIA S (MEX)
145

ROSADO RJ (PUR)
143

BECERRA M (MEX)
144

ARENAS S (COL)
146

SINGH MEJIA J (COL)
148

THOMPSON B (DOM)
133

BARILLAS J (CCS)
145

MUNOZ D (COL)
143

PIZARRO J (PUR)
146

NOLASCO DV (ESA)
143

BECERRA M (MEX)
144
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